
MS35

S. No Name Member ID DOB District Name Rank Total

DELHI STATE BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS (U11, 
U13, U19, Seniors & VETERANS) 2024

Thyagraj Stadium, INA
29 June 2024 - 4 July 2024

DELHI STATE MASTERS RANKING BADMINTON 
CHAMPIONSHIP 2024

Kulachi Hansraj Modern School
22 Jan 2024 - 25 Jan 2024

1 VIVEK KAUSHIK 44250 14-09-1986 Central Delhi 1 20 10 10
2 RAHUL ARORA 12-04-1988 East Delhi 2 10 5 5
3 HIMANSHU KHARBANDA 15-05-1987 West Delhi 3 7 7 0
4 ISHANT 22-10-1988 3 7 0 7
5 DEVENDER SINGH PARMAR 48974 03-12-1984 North Delhi 4 6 3 3
6 YAJVENDRA KUMAR SINGH 19-01-1985 East Delhi 5 5 5 0
7 VAIBHAV GUPTA 5 5 0 5
8 HARPREET SINGH 09-10-1985 South West Delhi 6 3 3 0
9 SHASHANK SUREKA 22-03-1985 6 3 0 3

10 MANMEET SINGH 44841 24-01-1987 6 3 0 3
11 AMIT SAROCH 48340 20-11-1986 6 3 0 3

MS 35



S. No Name Member ID dob District Name Rank Total

DELHI STATE BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS (U11, U13, 
U19, Seniors & VETERANS) 2024

Thyagraj Stadium, INA
29 June 2024 - 4 July 2024

DELHI STATE MASTERS RANKING BADMINTON 
CHAMPIONSHIP 2024

Kulachi Hansraj Modern School
22 Jan 2024 - 25 Jan 2024

1 SHILPI RANA 08-07-1988 1 17.0 10 7
2 SREELAKSHMI RAO 18-02-1984 2 10.0 0 10
3 PURNIMA CHAWLA 01-04-1987 3 5.0 0 5
4 KAVITA CHANDEL 03-08-1983 3 5.0 0 5
5 SHWETA CHAUHAN 2187 26-07-1986 4 3.0 0 3
6 URMILA GREWAL 15-08-1983 4 3.0 0 3
7 JYOTI RANA 09-05-1988 4 3.0 0 3

WS 35



MD35

S. NO Name Member ID dob District Name Rank Total

DELHI STATE BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS 
(U11, U13, U19, Seniors & VETERANS) 2024

Thyagraj Stadium, INA
29 June 2024 - 4 July 2024

DELHI STATE MASTERS RANKING BADMINTON 
CHAMPIONSHIP 2024

Kulachi Hansraj Modern School
22 Jan 2024 - 25 Jan 2024

1 RAJIV BAJAJ 1109 18-09-1985 East Delhi 1 7.5 2.5 5
2 ABHINAV PRAKASH 1211 29-11-1988 North Delhi 2 5.0 5 0
3 MANISH RAWAT 584 07-09-1983 South West Delhi 2 5.0 5 0
4 RAHUL ARORA 12-04-1988 East Delhi 2 5.0 3.5 1.5
5 DEVENDER SINGH PARMAR 48974 03-12-1984 North Delhi 2 5.0 3.5 1.5
6 APOORV VIJ 11-10-1984 2 5.0 0 5
7 ISHANT 22-10-1988 3 3.5 0 3.5
8 AAKASH MAHALWAL 14-07-1985 3 3.5 0 3.5
9 SANJAY 05-08-1987 West Delhi 4 2.5 2.5 0

10 RISHI RAJ 03-12-1978 West Delhi 4 2.5 2.5 0
11 HIMANSHU KHARBANDA 15-05-1987 West Delhi 4 2.5 2.5 0
12 VAIBHAV GUPTA 31-01-1987 4 2.5 0 2.5
13 VAIBHAV GUPTA 26-07-1987 4 2.5 0 2.5
14 SAURABH JAIN 08-10-1981 4 2.5 0 2.5
15 SAURABH GALODHA 03-01-1982 4 2.5 0 2.5
16 RISHI SHARMA 25-12-1984 5 1.5 0 1.5
17 NEERAJ KUNDRA 06-08-1979 5 1.5 0 1.5
18 MANMEET SINGH 24-01-1987 5 1.5 0 1.5
19 GURPREET SINGH 09-09-1980 5 1.5 0 1.5
20 ASHISH MISHRA 28-08-1981 5 1.5 0 1.5
21 ANURAG RANA 21-10-1984 5 1.5 0 1.5

MD35



WD35

S. NO Name Member ID dob District Name Rank Total

DELHI STATE BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS 
(U11, U13, U19, Seniors & VETERANS) 2024

Thyagraj Stadium, INA
29 June 2024 - 4 July 2024

DELHI STATE MASTERS RANKING 
BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP 2024

Kulachi Hansraj Modern School
22 Jan 2024 - 25 Jan 2024

1 SHILPI RANA 1199 07-08-1988 West Delhi 1 5.0 5 0
2 SREELAKSHMI RAO 18-02-1984 West Delhi 1 5.0 5 0
3 GARIMA BEDI 31-08-1983 South Delhi 2 3.5 3.5 0
4 GEETIKA KOHLI 14-04-1978 South Delhi 2 3.5 3.5 0

WD35



S. NO Name Member ID dob District Name Rank Total

DELHI STATE BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS 
(U11, U13, U19, Seniors & VETERANS) 2024

Thyagraj Stadium, INA
29 June 2024 - 4 July 2024

DELHI STATE MASTERS RANKING BADMINTON 
CHAMPIONSHIP 2024

Kulachi Hansraj Modern School
22 Jan 2024 - 25 Jan 2024

1 RAHUL ARORA 04-12-1988 East Delhi 1 8.5 5 3.5
2 Meenakshi Sheorey 18-09-1973 New Delhi 2 5.0 5 0
3 ABHISHEK GULATI 29-08-1978 2 5.0 0 5
4 SREELAKSHMI RAO 18-02-1984 2 5.0 0 5
5 APARNA SHARMA 08-08-1978 3 3.5 0 3.5
6 VIKAS MANCHANDA 04-09-1976 4 2.5 0 2.5
7 UROOSA REHAN 30-08-1976 4 2.5 0 2.5

XD 35



MS40

Position Name Member ID dob District Name Rank Total

DELHI STATE BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS 
(U11, U13, U19, Seniors & VETERANS) 2024

Thyagraj Stadium, INA
29 June 2024 - 4 July 2024

DELHI STATE MASTERS RANKING BADMINTON 
CHAMPIONSHIP 2024

Kulachi Hansraj Modern School
22 Jan 2024 - 25 Jan 2024

1 SAURABH GALODHA 01-03-1982 New Delhi 1 15.0 10 5
2 OM PANWAR 43857 21-06-1979 South Delhi 1 15.0 5 10
3 ASHISH MISHRA 349 28-08-1981 East Delhi 2 12.0 7 5
4 BHARAT RAJAN 01-03-1980 South Delhi 3 8.0 5 3
5 VIJAY SHARMA 5275 26-02-1970 4 7.0 0 7
6 HIMANSHU GUPTA 23-12-1983 North West Delhi 5 6.0 3 3
7 PARDEEP ARYA 44007 26-06-1982 South West Delhi 6 3.0 3 0
8 HITESH KHURANA 01-04-1981 East Delhi 6 3.0 3 0
9 ASHOK KUMAR 10-05-1982 South West Delhi 6 3.0 3 0

10 KAPIL VERMA 15-09-1979 6 3.0 0 3
11 ARVIND ANAND 10-02-1981 6 3.0 0 3

MS 40



S. No Name Member ID dob District Name Rank Total

DELHI STATE BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS (U11, 
U13, U19, Seniors & VETERANS) 2024

Thyagraj Stadium, INA
29 June 2024 - 4 July 2024

DELHI STATE MASTERS RANKING BADMINTON 
CHAMPIONSHIP 2024

Kulachi Hansraj Modern School
22 Jan 2024 - 25 Jan 2024

1 ARPANA CHAUHAN 33659 06-06-1983 East Delhi 1 20.0 10 10
2 PINAL PATEL 47889 25-09-1982 South East Delhi 2 12.0 7 5
3 GARIMA BEDI 31-08-1983 South Delhi 2 12.0 5 7
4 NIDHI KUMAR 26057 14-12-1982 West Delhi 3 5.0 5 0
5 RENU NEGI 09-11-1979 3 5.0 0 5
6 SWATI ARORA 24-03-1982 Shahdara Delhi 4 3.0 3 0
7 NIBNEDITA BRAHMA LAHARY 02-12-1980 South West Delhi 4 3.0 3 0

WS 40



MD40

S. No Name Member ID dob District Name Rank Total

DELHI STATE BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS (U11, 
U13, U19, Seniors & VETERANS) 2024

Thyagraj Stadium, INA
29 June 2024 - 4 July 2024

DELHI STATE MASTERS RANKING BADMINTON 
CHAMPIONSHIP 2024

Kulachi Hansraj Modern School
22 Jan 2024 - 25 Jan 2024

1 HEMANT DUGGAL 42 01-07-1980 North Delhi 10.0 5 5
2 DAVINDER DHILLON 18 22-12-1975 West Delhi 10.0 5 5
3 SAURABH GALODHA 01-03-1982 New Delhi 3.5 3.5 0
4 ASHISH MISHRA 349 28-08-1981 East Delhi 3.5 3.5 0
5 TANVEER GILL 25-01-1982 2 3.5 0 3.5
6 MANISH RAWAT 584 09-07-1983 2 3.5 0 3.5
7 VIKAS BANSAL 17-01-1981 West Delhi 2.5 2.5 0
8 NITIN GOYAL North West Delhi 2.5 2.5 0
9 HIMANSHU GUPTA 23-12-1983 North West Delhi 2.5 2.5 0

10 ABHISEHK KUMAR North West Delhi 2.5 2.5 0
11 VARUN JUNEJA 09-10-1973 3 2.5 0 2.5
12 OM PANWAR 43857 21-06-1979 3 2.5 0 2.5
13 ARVIND ANAND 10-02-1981 3 2.5 0 2.5
14 AMIT BANSAL 28-07-1980 3 2.5 0 2.5
15 SACHIN MUNJAL 26-09-1977 North Delhi 1.5 1.5 0
16 AFROZ KHAN North Delhi 1.5 1.5 0
17 PREM SINGH SAHI 11-02-1973 4 1.5 0 1.5
18 JEETENDRA KUMAR CHAURASIA 07-10-1980 4 1.5 0 1.5

MD 40



WD 40

S. No Name Member ID dob District Name Rank Total

DELHI STATE BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS 
(U11, U13, U19, Seniors & VETERANS) 2024

Thyagraj Stadium, INA
29 June 2024 - 4 July 2024

DELHI STATE MASTERS RANKING BADMINTON 
CHAMPIONSHIP 2024

Kulachi Hansraj Modern School
22 Jan 2024 - 25 Jan 2024

1 PINAL PATEL 47889 25-09-1982 South East Delhi 1 8.5 3.5 5
2 ANSHOO MAHAJAN 12-10-1975 West Delhi 2 5.0 5 0
3 SUCHITRA MISRA 19716 23-09-1973 South East Delhi 2 5.0 5 0
4 KALPANA KATHAIT 02-05-1983 South West Delhi 2 5.0 2.5 2.5
5 ARPANA CHAUHAN 33659 06-06-1983 2 5.0 0 5
6 ARPANA CHAUHAN 33659 06-06-1983 East Delhi 3 3.5 3.5 v
7 DEEPIKA SARIN 40410 13-11-1974 3 3.5 0 3.5
8 JYOTSNA CHUGH 49135 21-09-1980 3 3.5 0 3.5
9 ANURADHA THAKUR 12-01-1978 South West Delhi 4 2.5 2.5 V

10 CHITRA VIJAYAKUMAR 49739 31-12-1972 East Delhi 4 2.5 2.5 0
11 DIVA ARORA 18-04-1983 Central Delhi 4 2.5 2.5 0
12 GARIMA BEDI 31-08-1983 4 2.5 0 2.5
13 GEETIKA KOHLI 14-04-1978 4 2.5 0 2.5
14 TANU DHAMIJA 02-10-1981 West Delhi 5 1.5 1.5 0
15 VISHALI NARULA 20-11-1975 East Delhi 5 1.5 1.5 0

WD 40



XD40

S. No. Name Member ID dob District Name Rank Total

DELHI STATE BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS 
(U11, U13, U19, Seniors & VETERANS) 2024

Thyagraj Stadium, INA
29 June 2024 - 4 July 2024

DELHI STATE MASTERS RANKING BADMINTON 
CHAMPIONSHIP 2024

Kulachi Hansraj Modern School
22 Jan 2024 - 25 Jan 2024

1 OM PANWAR 43857 21-06-1979 South Delhi 1 10.0 5 5
2 DIVA ARORA 18-04-1983 Central Delhi 1 10.0 5 5
3 PINAL PATEL 47889 25-09-1982 South East Delhi 2 7.0 3.5 3.5
4 SHIBU XAVIER 34863 25-05-1977 West Delhi 3 3.5 3.5 0
5 RAVI AHUJA 21-12-1976 3 3.5 0 3.5
6 VIKASH KAPOOR 08-09-1981 South Delhi 4 2.5 2.5 0
7 NIBNEDITA BRAHMA LAHARY 02-12-1980 South West Delhi 4 2.5 2.5 0
8 GARIMA BEDI 31-08-1983 South Delhi 4 2.5 2.5 0
9 BHARAT RAJAN 01-03-1980 South Delhi 4 2.5 2.5 0

10 SAURABH GALODHA 03-01-1982 4 2.5 0 2.5
11 PUJA CHAUHAN 04-09-1977 4 2.5 0 2.5
12 ARVIND ANAND 10-02-1981 4 2.5 0 2.5
13 ARPANA CHAUHAN 33659 06-06-1983 4 2.5 0 2.5
14 SANJEEV KUMAR 12-04-1976 South West Delhi 5 1.5 1.5 0
15 KALPANA KATHAIT 02-05-1983 South West Delhi 5 1.5 1.5 0
16 KAPIL VERMA 15-09-1979 5 1.5 0 1.5

XD 40



MS45

S. No. Name Member ID dob District Name Rank Total

DELHI STATE BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS 
(U11, U13, U19, Seniors & VETERANS) 2024

Thyagraj Stadium, INA
29 June 2024 - 4 July 2024

DELHI STATE MASTERS RANKING BADMINTON 
CHAMPIONSHIP 2024

Kulachi Hansraj Modern School
22 Jan 2024 - 25 Jan 2024

1 SUNIL KUMAR CHAWLA 10-05-1978 North West Delhi 1 14.0 7 7
2 SHIBU XAVIER 34863 25-05-1977 West Delhi 2 13.0 3 10
3 GAJENDER SINGH 2596 16-11-1974 Central Delhi 3 10.0 10 0
4 ASHISH CHADHA 59 23-12-1974 Central Delhi 3 10.0 5 5
5 DEEPAK ANEJA 41084 25-11-1974 South West Delhi 4 6.0 3 3
6 ADESH 25-08-1978 Shahdara Delhi 5 5.0 5 0
7 AMIT KHURANA 33562 31-05-1976 5 5.0 0 5
8 SONNA MUNG 11-03-1975 South East Delhi 6 3.0 3 0
9 NITIN GUPTA 18-08-1977 West Delhi 6 3.0 3 0

10 VIKAS MANCHANDA 04-09-1976 6 3.0 0 3
11 KSHITIZ KHANDURI 14-12-1977 6 3.0 0 3
12 GOKUL DASAN 25-05-1974 6 3.0 0 3

MS 45



WS45

S. No. Name Member ID dob District Name Rank Total

DELHI STATE BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS (U11, 
U13, U19, Seniors & VETERANS) 2024

Thyagraj Stadium, INA
29 June 2024 - 4 July 2024

DELHI STATE MASTERS RANKING BADMINTON 
CHAMPIONSHIP 2024

Kulachi Hansraj Modern School
22 Jan 2024 - 25 Jan 2024

1 SARITA KUMARI 18-02-1975 North West Delhi 1 17.0 7 10
2 ANSHOO MAHAJAN 10-12-1975 West Delhi 3 15.0 10 5
3 DEEPIKA SARIN 40410 13-11-1974 2 7.0 0 7
4 NIMISHA KUMARI 30-10-1974 3 5.0 0 5

WS 45



MD45

S. No. Name Member ID dob District Name Rank Total

DELHI STATE BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS (U11, 
U13, U19, Seniors & VETERANS) 2024

Thyagraj Stadium, INA
29 June 2024 - 4 July 2024

DELHI STATE MASTERS RANKING BADMINTON 
CHAMPIONSHIP 2024

Kulachi Hansraj Modern School
22 Jan 2024 - 25 Jan 2024

1 GAJENDER SINGH 2596 16-11-1974 Central Delhi 1 8.5 5 3.5
2 NAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA West Delhi 1 8.5 3.5 5
3 AMIT KHURANA West Delhi 1 8.5 3.5 5
4 ASHISH CHADHA 59 23-12-1974 Central Delhi 2 6.5 5 1.5
5 ROHIT VERMA 48608 18-04-1976 North Delhi 3 6.0 2.5 3.5
6 VIKAS MITTAL 42946 03-01-1977 East Delhi 4 2.5 2.5 0
7 VIKAS JAIN 14-02-1970 North Delhi 4 2.5 2.5 0
8 SUDHIR SINGH 19-06-1969 North West Delhi 4 2.5 2.5 0
9 VIKAS MANCHANDA 04-09-1976 4 2.5 0 2.5

10 SHIBU XAVIER 25-05-1977 4 2.5 0 2.5
11 RAVI AHUJA 21-12-1976 4 2.5 0 2.5
12 ABHISHEK GULATI 29-08-1978 4 2.5 0 2.5
13 YOGESH KUMAR VERMA 14-10-1978 North West Delhi 5 1.5 1.5 0
14 NITIN GUPTA 18-08-1977 West Delhi 5 1.5 1.5 0
15 MANINDER SINGH 22-10-1976 North West Delhi 5 1.5 1.5 0
16 ACANTA VEERENDRA KUMAR 08-08-1973 West Delhi 5 1.5 1.5 0
17 VIVEK MENDIRATTA 37811 30-05-1975 5 1.5 0 1.5
18 VIKRAM BHASIN 7153 04-12-1967 5 1.5 0 1.5
19 SUNIL KUMAR CHAWLA 05-10-1978 5 1.5 0 1.5
20 RAJESH SAHRAWAT 42208 10-05-1969 5 1.5 0 1.5
21 KRISHAN KUMAR GUPTA 34471 18-08-1976 5 1.5 0 1.5
22 JISHU PHILIP KURIAN 31-05-1974 5 1.5 0 1.5
23 GOKUL DASAN 25-05-1974 5 1.5 0 1.5

MD 45



WD45

S. No. Name Member ID dob Rank Total

DELHI STATE BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS (U11, U13, U19, Seniors & 
VETERANS) 2024

Thyagraj Stadium, INA
29 June 2024 - 4 July 2024

DELHI STATE MASTERS RANKING BADMINTON 
CHAMPIONSHIP 2024

Kulachi Hansraj Modern School
22 Jan 2024 - 25 Jan 2024

1 ANSHOO MAHAJAN 10-12-1975 1 5.0 0 5
2 SUCHITRA MISRA 19716 23-09-1973 1 5.0 0 5
3 NIMISHA KUMARI 30-10-1974 2 3.5 0 3.5
4 SARITA KUMARI 18-02-1975 2 3.5 0 3.5

WD 45



XD45

S. No. Name Member ID dob District Name Rank Total

DELHI STATE BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS 
(U11, U13, U19, Seniors & VETERANS) 2024

Thyagraj Stadium, INA
29 June 2024 - 4 July 2024

DELHI STATE MASTERS RANKING BADMINTON 
CHAMPIONSHIP 2024

Kulachi Hansraj Modern School
22 Jan 2024 - 25 Jan 2024

1 SARITA KUMARI 53579 18-02-1975 North West Delhi 1 7.5 5 2.5
2 NAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA 25-01-1976 2 5.0 0 5
3 ANSHOO MAHAJAN 10-12-1975 2 5.0 0 5
4 VISHALI NARULA 20-11-1975 East Delhi 2 5.0 3.5 1.5
5 ROHIT VERMA 48608 18-04-1976 North Delhi 2 5.0 5 0
6 SHIBU XAVIER 25-05-1977 3 3.5 0 3.5
7 MEENU GUPTA 31-12-1977 3 3.5 0 3.5
8 VIKAS MITTAL 42946 03-01-1977 East Delhi 3 3.5 3.5 0
9 VIKAS JAIN 14-02-1970 4 2.5 0 2.5

10 SANJEEV KUMAR 17-01-1977 5 1.5 0 1.5
11 VIJAYTHA KUMARI 18-07-1977 5 1.5 0 1.5
12 SUDHIR SINGH 19-06-1969 5 1.5 0 1.5

XD 45



MS50

S. No. Name Member ID dob District Name Rank Total

DELHI STATE BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS 
(U11, U13, U19, Seniors & VETERANS) 2024

Thyagraj Stadium, INA
29 June 2024 - 4 July 2024

DELHI STATE MASTERS RANKING BADMINTON 
CHAMPIONSHIP 2024

Kulachi Hansraj Modern School
22 Jan 2024 - 25 Jan 2024

1 SUDHIR SINGH 19-06-1969 North West Delhi 1 13.0 10 3
2 JASPREET SINGH CHAWLA 23-10-1973 2 10.0 0 10
3 SUNIL TANDON West Delhi 3 7.0 7 0
4 VIMAL KUMAR BHOLA 05-08-1970 3 7.0 0 7
5 VIMAL BHOLA 08-05-1970 East Delhi 4 5.0 5 0
6 ACANTA VEERENDRA KUMAR 08-08-1973 West Delhi 4 5.0 5 0
7 VARUN JUNEJA 09-10-1973 4 5.0 0 5
8 ATUL BHATIA 18-01-1971 4 5.0 0 5
9 VIKAS JAIN 14-02-1970 5 3.0 0 3

10 RAJESH KUMAR 28-11-1970 North West Delhi 5 3.0 3 0
11 MANOJ SHARMA 15-07-1972 East Delhi 5 3.0 3 0
12 DEEPAK DIXIT 38812 25-09-1970 North West Delhi 5 3.0 3 0
13 BHASKAR SUBRAMANIAN 21-12-1969 South Delhi 5 3.0 3 0
14 RAJEEV MITTAL 52733 11-01-1972 5 3.0 0 3
15 PREM SINGH SAHI 11-02-1973 5 3.0 0 3

MS50



WS50

S. No Name Member ID dob District Name Rank Total

DELHI STATE BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS 
(U11, U13, U19, Seniors & VETERANS) 2024

Thyagraj Stadium, INA
29 June 2024 - 4 July 2024

DELHI STATE MASTERS RANKING BADMINTON 
CHAMPIONSHIP 2024

Kulachi Hansraj Modern School
22 Jan 2024 - 25 Jan 2024

1 SUCHITRA MISRA 19716 23-09-1973 South East Delhi 1 20.0 10 10.0
2 CHITRA VIJAYAKUMAR 49739 31-12-1972 East Delhi 2 12.0 7 5.0
3 NITI SUDHAKAR 38506 26-07-1972 3 7.0 0.0 7.0
4 MEENAKSHI SHEOREY 18-09-1973 New Delhi 4 5.0 5 0
5 ARCHANA South West Delhi 4 5.0 5 0
6 JAYSHREE MURARKA 43079 29-12-1971 4 5.0 0.0 5.0
7 MUKTA ASWAL 13-07-1973 South West Delhi 5 3.0 3 0

WS 50



MD50

S. No. Name Member ID dob District Name Rank Total

DELHI STATE BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS 
(U11, U13, U19, Seniors & VETERANS) 2024

Thyagraj Stadium, INA
29 June 2024 - 4 July 2024

DELHI STATE MASTERS RANKING BADMINTON 
CHAMPIONSHIP 2024

Kulachi Hansraj Modern School
22 Jan 2024 - 25 Jan 2024

1 SUNIL TANDON 33671 28-02-1973 West Delhi 1 8.5 5 3.5
2 SUDHEER GIROTRA 33670 19-10-1971 West Delhi 1 8.5 5 3.5
3 FATEH SINGH 30-06-1973 South West Delhi 1 8.5 3.5 5
4 JASPREET SINGH CHAWLA 23-10-1973 2 5.0 0 5
5 DEEPAK DIXIT 38812 25-09-1970 North West Delhi 2 5.0 2.5 2.5
6 KAWAL JIT SINGH 8981 14-03-1966 New Delhi 3 3.5 3.5 0
7 VIKAS JAIN 14-02-1970 4 2.5 0 2.5
8 VIJAY SHARMA 5275 26-02-1970 4 2.5 0 2.5
9 SUDHIR SINGH 19-06-1969 4 2.5 0 2.5

10 RAJESH KUMAR 28-11-1970 North West Delhi 4 2.5 2.5 0
11 RAJEEV SHARMA 1493 20-06-1967 Central Delhi 4 2.5 2.5 0
12 AJAY KANWAR 05-12-1969 South West Delhi 4 2.5 2.5 0
13 SANJAY AHLUWALIA 52816 28-09-1966 5 1.5 0 1.5
14 RAJINDER KUMAR SETHI 01-01-1970 5 1.5 0 1.5
15 RAJ KUMAR SHARMA 25-01-1970 5 1.5 0 1.5
16 ATUL MEHRA 49027 18-03-1970 5 1.5 0 1.5

MD 50



XD50

S. No. Name Member ID dob District Name Rank Total

DELHI STATE BADMINTON 
CHAMPIONSHIPS (U11, U13, U19, 

Seniors & VETERANS) 2024
Thyagraj Stadium, INA

29 June 2024 - 4 July 2024

DELHI STATE MASTERS RANKING 
BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP 2024

Kulachi Hansraj Modern School
22 Jan 2024 - 25 Jan 2024

1 SUCHITRA MISRA 19716 23-09-1973 South East Delhi 1 10.0 5 5
2 FATEH SINGH 30-06-1973 South West Delhi 2 7.5 5 2.5
3 CHITRA VIJAYAKUMAR 49739 31-12-1972 East Delhi 3 6.0 3.5 2.5
4 JASPREET SINGH CHAWLA 23-10-1973 4 5.0 0 5
5 DEEPAK DIXIT 38812 25-09-1970 5 3.5 0 3.5
6 JAYSHREE MURARKA 43079 29-12-1971 5 3.5 0 3.5
7 SUDHIR SINGH 3.1683E+11 19-06-1969 North West Delhi 5 3.5 3.5

XD 50



MS55

S. No. Name Member ID dob District Name Rank Total

DELHI STATE BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS 
(U11, U13, U19, Seniors & VETERANS) 2024

Thyagraj Stadium, INA
29 June 2024 - 4 July 2024

DELHI STATE MASTERS RANKING 
BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP 2024

Kulachi Hansraj Modern School
22 Jan 2024 - 25 Jan 2024

1 KAWAL JIT SINGH 8981 14-03-1966 New Delhi 1 15.0 10 5
2 SUNIL YADAV 32726 08-01-1968 North West Delhi 2 14.0 7 7
3 VIKRAM BHASIN 7153 04-12-1967 3 10.0 0 10
4 RAKESH BHARDWAJ 49134 18-11-1968 East Delhi 3 10.0 5 5
5 SAWINDER SINGH 48791 23-10-1967 North West Delhi 4 6.0 3 3
6 DHANANJAY BHATNAGAR 35908 24-12-1965 South West Delhi 4 6.0 3 3
7 PANKAJ BATRA 02-02-1966 West Delhi 5 5.0 5
8 DINESH SAINI 02-04-1968 6 3.0 0 3
9 JOGINDER PAUL SHARMA 48170 05-08-1964 North West Delhi 6 3.0 3

10 GURINDER SINGH 49133 02-02-1967 North West Delhi 6 3.0 3

MS 55



S. No Name Member ID dob District Name Rank Total

DELHI STATE BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS (U11, 
U13, U19, Seniors & VETERANS) 2024

Thyagraj Stadium, INA
29 June 2024 - 4 July 2024

DELHI STATE MASTERS RANKING BADMINTON 
CHAMPIONSHIP 2024

Kulachi Hansraj Modern School
22 Jan 2024 - 25 Jan 2024

1 Vijay Ahluwalia South Delhi 1 10.0 10
2 JAYASHREE SATISH 07-06-1968 2 7.0 0 7
3 MRIDU AVINASHI 33250 09-01-1964 3 5.0 0 5

WS 55



MD55

S. No Name Member ID dob District Name Rank Total

DELHI STATE BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS (U11, 
U13, U19, Seniors & VETERANS) 2024

Thyagraj Stadium, INA
29 June 2024 - 4 July 2024

DELHI STATE MASTERS RANKING BADMINTON 
CHAMPIONSHIP 2024

Kulachi Hansraj Modern School
22 Jan 2024 - 25 Jan 2024

1 SANJEEV VIRMANI 28529 10-12-1965 North West Delhi 1 10.0 5 5
2 DALBIR SINGH SURI 23-09-1968 North West Delhi 1 10.0 5 5
3 SAWINDER SINGH 48791 23-10-1967 North West Delhi 2 5.0 2.5 2.5
4 SUNIL YADAV 32726 08-01-1968 North West Delhi 3 4.0 2.5 1.5
5 RAKESH BHARDWAJ 49134 18-11-1968 East Delhi 3 4.0 2.5 1.5
6 DINESH SAINI 04-02-1968 West Delhi 3 4.0 1.5 2.5
7 SANJIV KAPOOR 7172 22-05-1961 4 3.5 0 3.5
8 NEERAJ MADHOK 19-08-1964 West Delhi 4 3.5 3.5 0
9 GYANESH JESWAL 16766 22-08-1965 North West Delhi 4 3.5 3.5 0

10 DHANANJAY BHATNAGAR 35908 24-12-1965 4 3.5 0 3.5
11 KAWAL JIT SINGH 8981 14-03-1966 5 2.5 0 2.5
12 JOGINDER PAUL SHARMA 48170 05-08-1964 North West Delhi 5 2.5 2.5 0
13 J P SHARMA 01-01-1964 5 2.5 0 2.5
14 PANKAJ BATRA 02-02-1966 West Delhi 6 1.5 1.5 0

MD 55



S. No Name Member ID dob District Name Rank Total

DELHI STATE BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS (U11, U13, U19, Seniors & 
VETERANS) 2024

Thyagraj Stadium, INA
29 June 2024 - 4 July 2024

DELHI STATE MASTERS RANKING BADMINTON 
CHAMPIONSHIP 2024

Kulachi Hansraj Modern School
22 Jan 2024 - 25 Jan 2024

1 VIKRAM BHASIN 7153 04-12-1967 South Delhi 1 10.0 5 5
2 AMRIT VERSHA KOHLI 7152 04-04-1963 South Delhi 1 10.0 5 5
3 ASHIT AVINASHI 33251 13-02-1963 West Delhi 2 7.0 3.5 3.5
4 MRIDU AVINASHI 33250 09-01-1964 West Delhi 2 7.0 3.5 3.5

XD 55



S. No Name Member ID dob District Name Rank Total

DELHI STATE BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS 
(U11, U13, U19, Seniors & VETERANS) 2024

Thyagraj Stadium, INA
29 June 2024 - 4 July 2024

DELHI STATE MASTERS RANKING BADMINTON 
CHAMPIONSHIP 2024

Kulachi Hansraj Modern School
22 Jan 2024 - 25 Jan 2024

1 RAMESH SHARMA 14142 20-11-1961 South Delhi 1 17.0 7 10
2 HARJIT SINGH 8972 19-09-1960 West Delhi 2 10.0 10 0
3 KAMAL KANT GUPTA 36803 01-05-1963 North West Delhi 3 8.0 5 3
4 RAVINDER KUMAR SHARMA 32719 02-02-1962 4 7.0 0 7
5 ANIL KUMAR BHOLA 33535 28-08-1962 South West Delhi 5 6.0 3 3
6 C V SHUMMY 25-07-1963 East Delhi 5 6.0 3 3
7 NARENDRA BANSAL 23188 09-03-1961 North West Delhi 5 6.0 3 3
8 PURUSHOTTAM DASS JINDAL 16694 21-02-1959 North West Delhi 6 5.0 5 0
9 RAMAN RAWAT 25-09-1963 6 5.0 0 5

10 SANJIV KAPOOR 7172 22-05-1961 6 5.0 0 5
11 P V MATHEW 53582 03-04-1960 North West Delhi 7 3.0 3 0

MS 60



S. No Name Member ID dob District Name Rank Total

DELHI STATE BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS (U11, U13, U19, Seniors & 
VETERANS) 2024

Thyagraj Stadium, INA
29 June 2024 - 4 July 2024

DELHI STATE MASTERS RANKING BADMINTON 
CHAMPIONSHIP 2024

Kulachi Hansraj Modern School
22 Jan 2024 - 25 Jan 2024

1 AMRIT VERSHA KOHLI 7152 04-04-1963 South Delhi 1 20.0 10 10
2 SANGEETA KAMBOJ 02-03-1963 North West Delhi 2 12.0 7 5
3 PRATIBHA TANDON 28383 09-10-1961 3 7.0 0 7
4 BALJEET DHAIYA 14-07-1962 4 5.0 0 5
5 NEERA PASRICHA 6941 26-01-1956 South Delhi 4 5.0 5 0
6 NIRMAL SAHDEV 02-02-1961 5 3.0 0 3
7 NEETA VOHRA 12-01-1959 5 3.0 0 3

WS 60



S. No Name Member ID dob District Name Rank Total

DELHI STATE BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS (U11, U13, U19, Seniors & 
VETERANS) 2024

Thyagraj Stadium, INA
29 June 2024 - 4 July 2024

DELHI STATE MASTERS RANKING BADMINTON 
CHAMPIONSHIP 2024

Kulachi Hansraj Modern School
22 Jan 2024 - 25 Jan 2024

1 HARJIT SINGH 8972 19-09-1960 West Delhi 1 10.0 5 5
2 RAMESH SHARMA 14142 20-11-1961 South Delhi 1 10.0 5 5
3 ASHIT AVINASHI West Delhi 2 5.0 2.5 2.5
4 BALDEV SINGH 53581 10-12-1963 North West Delhi 3 5.0 3.5 1.5
5 P V MATHEW 53582 03-04-1960 North West Delhi 3 5.0 3.5 1.5
6 PURUSHOTTAM DASS JINDAL 16694 21-02-1959 North West Delhi 3 5.0 1.5 3.5
7 ANIL KUMAR BHOLA 33535 28-08-1962 South West Delhi 4 4.0 1.5 2.5
8 RAVINDER KUMAR SHARMA 32719 02-02-1962 5 3.5 0 3.5
9 MANJUL GUPTA West Delhi 6 2.5 2.5 0

10 KAMAL KANT GUPTA 36803 05-01-1963 7 1.5 0 1.5
11 NARENDRA BANSAL 23188 09-03-1961 North West Delhi 7 1.5 1.5 0
12 PARVEEN KUMAR KAUSHIK 28-12-1958 North West Delhi 7 1.5 1.5 0

MD 60



S. No Name Member ID dob District Name Rank Total

DELHI STATE BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS (U11, U13, U19, Seniors & 
VETERANS) 2024

Thyagraj Stadium, INA
29 June 2024 - 4 July 2024

DELHI STATE MASTERS RANKING BADMINTON 
CHAMPIONSHIP 2024

Kulachi Hansraj Modern School
22 Jan 2024 - 25 Jan 2024

1 RAMESH SHARMA 14142 20-11-1961 South Delhi 1 10.0 5 5
2 PRATIBHA TANDON 28383 09-10-1961 South Delhi 1 10.0 5 5
3 JAGDISH MOOLCHANDANI 40461 01-02-1954 North Delhi 2 3.5 3.5 0
4 NEERA PASRICHA 6941 26-01-1956 South Delhi 2 3.5 3.5 0
5 RAVINDER KUMAR SHARMA 32719 02-02-1962 2 3.5 0 3.5
6 BALJEET DHAIYA 14-07-1962 2 3.5 0 3.5

XD 60



MS65

S. No Name Member ID dob District Name Rank Total

DELHI STATE BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS (U11, U13, U19, Seniors & 
VETERANS) 2024

Thyagraj Stadium, INA
29 June 2024 - 4 July 2024

DELHI STATE MASTERS RANKING BADMINTON 
CHAMPIONSHIP 2024

Kulachi Hansraj Modern School
22 Jan 2024 - 25 Jan 2024

1 KUTTIPARMBIL VIJAY KUMAR NAIR 30939 07-07-1954 North Delhi 1 20.0 10 10
2 J C SHARMA 53527 05-02-1957 North West Delhi 2 12.0 7 5
3 RANJIT  SINGH  BANSAL 50777 11-06-1958 East Delhi 3 10.0 5 5
4 S P SHARMA 08-07-1958 South West Delhi 4 8.0 5 3
5 HARISHANKAR SHARMA 15-04-1955 5 7.0 0.0 7
6 PARVEEN KUMAR KAUSHIK 28-12-1958 North West Delhi 6 6.0 3 3
7 JAGDISH MOOLCHANDANI 40461 01-02-1954 North Delhi 7 6.0 3 3

MS 65



MD 65

S. No Name Member ID dob District Name Rank Total

DELHI STATE BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS (U11, U13, 
U19, Seniors & VETERANS) 2024

Thyagraj Stadium, INA
29 June 2024 - 4 July 2024

1 J C SHARMA 53527 05-02-1957 North West Delhi 1 10.0 5
2 S P SHARMA 08-07-1958 South West Delhi 1 10.0 5
3 KUTTIPARMBIL VIJAY KUMAR NAIR 30939 07-07-1954 North Delhi 2 6.0 3.5
4 JAGDISH MOOLCHANDANI 40461 01-02-1954 North Delhi 2 6.0 2.5
5 RANJIT  SINGH  BANSAL 50777 06-11-1958 3 3.5 0
6 ASHOK GUPTA 34933 12-04-1953 South Delhi 3 3.5 3.5
7 HARISHANKAR SHARMA 15-04-1955 4 2.5 0
8 KRISHNA KUMAR 09-09-1954 South Delhi 4 2.5 2.5

MD 65



MD 65

DELHI STATE MASTERS RANKING BADMINTON 
CHAMPIONSHIP 2024

Kulachi Hansraj Modern School
22 Jan 2024 - 25 Jan 2024

5
5
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MS70

S. No Name Member ID dob District Name Rank Total

DELHI STATE BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS (U11, U13, U19, Seniors & 
VETERANS) 2024

Thyagraj Stadium, INA
29 June 2024 - 4 July 2024

DELHI STATE MASTERS RANKING BADMINTON 
CHAMPIONSHIP 2024

Kulachi Hansraj Modern School
22 Jan 2024 - 25 Jan 2024

1 ASHWANI BHOLA 33550 15-11-1951 South West Delhi 1 17.0 10 7
2 ROMESH CHANDRA GROVER 32725 18-11-1950 North West Delhi 2 12.0 7 5
3 MAHARAJ KRISHAN 30774 17-01-1953 3 10.0 0 10

MS 70



MD 70

S. No Name Member ID dob District Name Rank Total

DELHI STATE BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS (U11, U13, U19, Seniors & 
VETERANS) 2024

Thyagraj Stadium, INA
29 June 2024 - 4 July 2024

DELHI STATE MASTERS RANKING BADMINTON 
CHAMPIONSHIP 2024

Kulachi Hansraj Modern School
22 Jan 2024 - 25 Jan 2024

1 ROMESH CHANDRA GROVER 32725 18-11-1950 North West Delhi 1 8.5 3.5 5
2 ASHWANI BHOLA 33550 15-11-1951 South West Delhi 2.0 7.0 3.5 3.5
3 DIWAKER LAL JOSHI 2.94264E+11 06-01-1949 West Delhi 3 5.0 5 0
4 MAHARAJ KRISHAN 30774 17-01-1953 1 3 5.0 0.0 5
5 TULSI DASS DUREJA 53761 03-03-1948 South Delhi 3 5.0 5 0
6 SURINDER KUMAR CHAWLA 11306 15-03-1953 2 4 3.5 0 3.5

MD 70



MS 75

S. No Name Member ID dob Rank Total

DELHI STATE BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS (U11, U13, 
U19, Seniors & VETERANS) 2024

Thyagraj Stadium, INA
29 June 2024 - 4 July 2024

DELHI STATE MASTERS RANKING BADMINTON 
CHAMPIONSHIP 2024

Kulachi Hansraj Modern School
22 Jan 2024 - 25 Jan 2024

1 ASHOK KUMAR 11305 18-12-1947 1 10.0 0 10
2 JAI GOPAL VERMA 16-03-1948 2 7.0 0 7

MS 75


